CURRENT NAMING OPPORTUNITIES

Theater

Outdoor Amphitheater & Park
Gallery / Special Events Room
Stage

Lobby Street Level

Lobby Top Level

Education Wing

Classroom 2

Dressing Room 1
Dressing Room 2

Box Office

Green Room
Administrative Offices
Star Dressing Room 1
Star Dressing Room 2

CAIN

CENTER
wARTS

$5,000,000
$2,000,000
$2,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000
$1,000,000

$500,000

$350,000
$350,000
$350,000
$350,000
$250,000
$250,000
$250,000



