## **CURRENT NAMING OPPORTUNITIES**

Arts Center	COMMITTED
Theater	\$5,000,000
Outdoor Amphitheater & Park	\$2,000,000
Gallery / Special Events Room	\$2,000,000
Stage	\$1,000,000
Lobby Street Level	\$1,000,000
Lobby Top Level	\$1,000,000
Education Wing	\$1,000,000
Classroom 1	COMMITTED
Classroom 2	\$500,000
Entryway Public Art Corner	COMMITTED
Dressing Room 1	\$350,000
Dressing Room 2	\$350,000
Box Office	\$350,000
Green Room	\$350,000
Administrative Offices	\$250,000
Star Dressing Room 1	\$250,000
Star Dressing Room 2	\$250,000
Board Meeting Room	COMMITTED

